
B-Area R-Area G-Area

H-Area

J-Area

Materials and Structures Laboratory

Administration Office

Collaborative Research Bldg

Frontier Research Center

Institute Library

Suzukake Hall

Chemical Resources Laboratory

Precision and Intelligence Laboratory

Introductory Guide

S-Area

B1-2

G1-5

H1-2

R1

R2

R2

R3

J1

S1

S2

S3

J2

G-Area

H-Area

S-Area

B-Area

J-Area

R-Area

For AtsugiFor Chuo-Rinkan Stn.

Suzukake Gate

Suzukakedai Stn.

For Shibuya Stn.
Route 246

For Shibuya

Ground

Okabe Gate

Nagatsuta Gate

Tunnel

Suzukakedai Campus

CAMPUS MAP

Graduate School of Bioscience 
and Biotechnology
Interdisciplinary Graduate School 
of Science and Engineering

Imaging Science 
and Engineering Laboratory

B1 Bldg. 
B2 Bldg.
B1・B2-Annex A
B1・B2-Annex B
B1・B2-Annex C

7,723m2

8,380m2

2,753m2

1,622m2

980m2

S1 Bldg.
S2 Bldg.
S3 Bldg.
S4 Bldg.
S5 Bldg.
S6 Bldg.
S7 Bldg.

6,000m2

7,687m2

4,697m2

613m2

440m2

593m2

1,672m2

8,180m2

1,395m2

216m2

8,582m2

656m2

1,001m2

711m2

4,865m2

200m2

225m2

844m2

1,500m2

R1 Bldg.
R1-Annex A
R1-Annex B
R2 Bldg.
R2-Annex A
R2-Annex B
R2-Annex C
R3 Main Bldg.
R3-Annex A
R3-Annex B
R3-Annex C
R3-Annex D 

G1 Bldg.
G2 Bldg.
G3 Bldg.
G4 Bldg.
G4-Annex A
G5 Bldg.

9,571m2

7,665m2

11,669m2

1,865m2

494m2

6,720m2

3,191m2
H1 Bldg. 
H2 Bldg.

J1 Bldg. 
J2・J3 Bldg.

6,277m2

29,272m2

6
7

P

P

P

P

P

P

5
4

1

3

2

10

12

11

5

9

8
6

4

1

3
7

2

5

4

1
3

2

1

2

1

2

5
6

4

1

3

2

5

4

3

2

1

6

7

5

4

3

2

1

5

4

3

2

1

8

6

7

10

9

11

12

5

4

3

2

1

2

1

2

1

6


